
UK Toremet Ltd
2025.01 - Geerz

Name Donation (GBP) CC fee 5% Retained* Remittance (GBP) Sponsoring:

joshua neumann £18.00 . 12M7 4JX  Avi Gross

Angela Sandler £72.00 angela.sandler9@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Jon Debson £360.00 31 Dennis Lane Stanmore, MIDDLESEX HA7 4JS jdp@debsonandco.co.uk  Yaakov Sandler

Sholom Sandler £18.00 sholom@thesuitmanandco.com, ssandler376@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Suzanne Shine £50.00 rosslynn14@hotmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Sarah Conway £25.00 conwaysarmail@gmail.com  Phil Americus

Marc Ovits £36.00 mmovits@outlook.com  Yaakov Sandler

Anthony Goldstein £72.00 agg@evf.co.uk  Yaakov Sandler

Beverly Frankle £50.00 bfrankle58@gmail.com 07748400762  Yaakov Sandler

Vivienne and Howard Goldstein £54.00 vivgold@kingkennedy.com

Angela Sandler £70.00 angela.sandler9@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Madeleine Abramson £36.00 madeleine@abramsons.co.uk 7973123421  Yaakov Sandler

Moshe Garfinkel £180.00 198 Golders Green Road NW11 9AL Moshe@mgeeconsulting.com  Alex Sender Gross

Philip Long £100.00 philip_long@swissre.com  David Zaray-Mizrahi

Alan Smith £18.00 56 BROOKLANDS ROAD, Prestwich Manchester, Lancashire M25 0ED GB militiger44@hotmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Yaakov Sandler £20.00 yaakovsandler1969@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Laura Winograd £75.00 r.winograd@sky.com  Yaakov Sandler

Peter Nathan £36.00 pnathan287@aol.com 7767688773  Yaakov Sandler

Jonathan Walker £90.00 7 Downhurst Court 49 Parson Street London NW4 1QT jwalker@concord-icf.com  Johnny Marks

Jonathan Frey £36.00 Jon@compusolve.co.uk  Yaakov Sandler

Sue and Peter Ross £40.00 Sue-ross@hotmail.co.uk  Yaakov Sandler

Lesley Davies £18.00 lesleydavies07@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Esther Elmkies £10.00 finpops@googlemail.com 7915450628  Avishai Finlay

Eli and Marnina Frankel £10.00 elifrankel14@gmail.com  Avishai Finlay

Kevin Craig Wapnick £36.00 craig.wapnick@gmail.com  Glenn Lazarus

Angela Sandler £38.00 angela.sandler9@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Angela Sandler £30.00 angela.sandler9@gmail.com  Yaakov Sandler

Gordon Kuper £36.00 gordon@kuper.co.il  Donny Fein

B Kay £50.00 #N/A  Yaakov Sandler

Graham S - Gary Sandler £20.00

Total £1,704.00 £37.23 £16.10 £1,650.67

£1,650.67

* 5% Retained if gift aid can't be claimed


